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Name

Holly Blodgett
Holly Blodgett
Lynne Casselberry
Lynne Casselberry
Mia Everett

Mia Everett

Avis McGrane
Avis McGrane
Linda Simcic
Linda Simcic
Melanie Wittman
Melanie Wittman

Title

Chief Executive Secretary, Finance

Chief Executive Secretary, Finance

Director, Compensation

Director, Compensation

Specialist, Payroll

Specialist, Payroll

Worker's Compesnation Adjuster

Worker's Compesnation Adjuster

Supervisor, Payroll

Supervisor, Payroll

Manager, Risk Management Worker's Compensation
Manager, Risk Management Worker's Compensation
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E-mail
hblodgettl@pghboe.net
hblodgettl@pghboe.net

Phone
529-3855
529-3855

Icasselberryl@pghboe.net529-3805
Icasselberryl@pghboe.net529-3805

meverettl@pghboe.net
meverettl@pghboe.net
amcgranel@pghboe.net
amcgranel@pghboe.net
Isimcicl@pghboe.net
Isimcicl@pghboe.net
mwittmanl@pghboe.net
mwittmanl@pghboe.net

529-3799
529-3799
529-4317
529-4317
529-3808
529-3808
529-4344
529-4344



