Pittsburgh Public Schools - Payroll Directory Generated on 09/21/2017. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

Name	Title	E-mail	Phone
Holly Blodgett	Chief Executive Secretary, Finance	hblodgett1@pghboe.net	529-3855
Holly Blodgett	Chief Executive Secretary, Finance	hblodgett1@pghboe.net	529-3855
Lynne Casselberry	Director, Compensation	lcasselberry1@pghboe.ne	t529-3805
Lynne Casselberry	Director, Compensation	lcasselberry1@pghboe.ne	t529-3805
Mia Everett	Specialist, Payroll	meverett1@pghboe.net	529-3799
Mia Everett	Specialist, Payroll	meverett1@pghboe.net	529-3799
Avis McGrane	Worker's Compesnation Adjuster	amcgrane1@pghboe.net	529-4317
Avis McGrane	Worker's Compesnation Adjuster	amcgrane1@pghboe.net	529-4317
Linda Simcic	Supervisor, Payroll	lsimcic1@pghboe.net	529-3808
Linda Simcic	Supervisor, Payroll	lsimcic1@pghboe.net	529-3808
Melanie Wittman	Manager, Risk Management Worker's Compensation	mwittman1@pghboe.net	529-4344
Melanie Wittman	Manager, Risk Management Worker's Compensation	mwittman1@pghboe.net	529-4344